
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

116 
91 

888 
31 

119 
188 

7 
303 
427 
334 
594 

37 
157 
291 

55 
92 
18 
20 

5 
329 

77 
458 

60 
128 

Class 

GTU 

GTU 

GTU 

GTU 

GTO 

GTU 

GTO 

GTU 

GTO 

GTU 

GTU 

GTU 

GTL 

GTL 

GTU 

GTO 

GTO 

GTU 

GTU 

GTU 

GTU 

GTO 

GTL 

GTL 

Name 

M4 Suzuki USA 
Anderson Racing 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Liberty Chevrolet 
TSE Wolfpack 
Mr Edmonds 
MI Boys 
Jinba Ittai - Oskar Blues 
Grease Monkey Racing 
Squid Hunter WPBailey 
McNology Racing 
Peter Brady Racing Level 10 
WP Bailey Racing 
Evryman 
Ol Boys Racing 
Barry Motorsports 
Motorcycle Supply Elders 
Team Aronow 
LWTracer.com 
A&G Racing 
Speedstarz 
HayeBoyz Racing 
LWT Racer 60 
6th Gear Tapped Squad 

Best Tm 

1:53.946 
1:56.808 
1:56.990 
1:58.190 
1:59.009 
1:59.856 
1:59.942 
2:00.482 
2:01.262 
2:02.499 
2:03.813 
2:04.492 
2:04.806 
2:04.935 
2:05.556 
2:08.381 
2:08.476 
2:08.567 
2:10.256 
2:10.817 
2:15.855 
2:18.255 
2:19.084 
2:29.088 

Diff 

2.862 
3.044 
4.244 
5.063 
5.910 
5.996 
6.536 
7.316 
8.553 
9.867 

10.546 
10.860 
10.989 
11.610 
14.435 
14.530 
14.621 
16.310 
16.871 
21.909 
24.309 
25.138 
35.142 

Best Speed 

110.895 
108.178 
108.009 
106.913 
106.177 
105.427 
105.351 
104.879 
104.204 
103.152 
102.057 
101.500 
101.245 
101.141 
100.640 

98.426 
98.353 
98.283 
97.009 
96.593 
93.011 
91.396 
90.852 
84.755 

In Lap 

4 
7 
6 
4 
6 
7 
5 
6 
4 
3 
6 
5 
5 
4 
7 
4 
3 
4 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
2 

Bike 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 650 
Suzuki 

Team 

Nick McFadden 
J Anderson 
Max Flinders 
Kriss Knopp 
Stefan Dolipski 
J Edmonds 
M Pechota 
Joel Lenk 
Eric Helmbach 
J Strange 
D McPherson 
P Schwemmer 
C Russell 
Stephen Hoffman 
J Vallette 
James Barry 
Bill Kaszer 
David Aronow 
Sam Weist 
E Alvarado 
Youssef Faroudi 
Tim Hayz 
Sam Wiest 
B Pedro 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Race of Champions 

ASRA Team Challenge 

Team Challenge Group 4 Practice 1 

Practice started at 9:03:18 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

10/15/2016 09:00 AM 


